
Promotion of Advanced Training in the field of 
Medical Science & Management for AIIMS and 
relevant Institutes ~Improve hospital management 
and cancer response capabilities~ 
 

Day Date Place Contents Language 

 Before 17 Jan 
On-

demand 

General orientation by JICA 

Introduction of the course 

Introduction of Kagawa Univ. 

 

1 17 Jan (Mon) 

On-time 

(Zoom) 

15：00～16：30 (IST) 

18：30～20：00 (JST) 

Inception Report part 1  

(No.1 to 7)  

English w/ 

Japanese 

translatio

n 
2 18 Jan (Tue) 

15：00～16：30 (IST) 

18：30～20：00 (JST)  

Inception Report part 2  

(No.8 to 14) 

3 19 Jan (Wed) 

On-

demand 

Hospital management I 

Prof Tomohiro Hirao 

English 

4 20 Jan (Thu) 
Hospital management II 

Prof Tomohiro Hirao 

5 21 Jan (Fri) 
Patient safety I 

Prof Tomohiro Hirao  

6 24 Jan (Mon) 
Patient safety 1I 

Prof Tomohiro Hirao  

7 25 Jan (Tue) 
Infection control I 

Prof Kyoko Yokota 
 26 Jan (Wed)  Break (National holiday in India) 

8 27 Jan (Thu) 

On-

demand 

Infection control II 

Prof Kyoko Yokota  

9 28 Jan (Fri) 

Disaster Prevention and response 

at hospitals  

Prof Masanobu Hagiike  

10 31 Jan (Mon) 
BCP for medical institutes 

Prof Masanobu Hagiike 

11 1 Feb (Tue) 

Oncology Pathology 

- Pathology and Translational 

Research - 

Prof Yoko Matsuda  

12 2 Feb (Wed) 

Clinicopathological Conference 

(Oncology pathology II) 

Prof. Hiroaki Dobashi, Prof. Yoko 

Matsuda, Ms Juanjuan Ye 

 

Unique function of Akt-

interacting molecules (Oncology 

pathology III) 

Prof Futoshi Suizu 

13 3 Feb (Thu) 

On-time 

(Zoom) 

+  

on-

demand

* 

15：00～16：00 (IST) 

18：30～19：30 (JST) 

Intensive discussion on the 

infection control 

Prof Kyoko Yokota 

English w/ 

Japanese 

translatio

n 

Clinical Oncology I 

Prof Akihito Tsuji 

14 4 Feb (Fri) 

15：00～16：00 (IST) 

18：30～19：30 (JST) 

Intensive discussion on the BCP 

and disaster responses of 

hospitals 

Prof Masanobu Hagiike  

Clinical Oncology II  

Dr Hiroyuki Okuyama 

15 7 Feb (Mon) 

15：00～16：00 (IST) 

18：30～19：30 (JST) 

Intensive discussion on the 

hospital management and 

patient safety) 

Prof Tomohiro Hirao 

Neurosurgery 

Prof Keisuke Miyake 

16 8 Feb (Tue) 
On-

demand 

Radiology 

Prof Yoshihiro Nishiyama 
English 

17 9 Feb (Wed) 
Radiation Oncology 

Prof Toru Shibata 

18 10 Feb (Thu) 

On-time 

(Zoom) 

+  

on-

demand

* 

15：00～16：00 (IST) 

18：30～19：30 (JST) 

Intensive discussion on 

oncology pathology 

Prof Futoshi Suizu 

English w/ 

Japanese 

translatio

n 
Breast surgery  

Dr Naoya Yokota 

 11 Feb (Fri)  Break (National holiday in Japan)  

19 14 Feb (Mon) 

On-

demand 

Cervical Cancer 

Prof Kenji Kanenishi  

English 

20 15 Feb (Tue) 

Urology Oncology (2 lectures) 

Dr Hiroyuki Tsunemori & Dr 

Rikiya Taoka 

21 16 Feb (Wed) 

On-time 

(Zoom) 

+  

on-

demand

* 

15：00～15：30 (IST) 

18：30～19：00 (JST) 

Intensive discussion on 

radiology 

Prof Yoshihiro Nishiyama 

 

16：00～16：30 (IST) 

19：30～20：00 (JST) 

Intensive discussion on 

neurosurgery 

Prof Keisuke Miyake 

English w/ 

Japanese 

translatio

n 

Medical Informatics 

Prof Hideto Yokoi 

22 17 Feb (Thu) 

15：00～15：30 (IST) 

18：30～19：00 (JST) 

Intensive discussion on cervical 

cancer 

Prof Kenji Kanenishi  

 

16：00～16：30 (IST) 

19：30～20：00 (JST) 

Intensive discussion on breast 

surgery 

Dr Naoya Yokota 

Clinical Oncology III  

Prof Akihito Tsuji 

23 18 Feb (Fri) 
On-

demand 

Clinical Oncology IV  

Prof Akihito Tsuji 
English 

24 21 Feb (Mon) 

On-time 

(Zoom) 

+  

on-

demand

* 

15：30～16：30 (IST) 

19：00～20：00 (JST) 

Intensive discussion on clinical 

oncology 

Prof Akihito Tsuji & Dr 

Hiroyuki Okuyama 

English w/ 

Japanese 

translatio

n 

Integration of Palliative Care & 

Oncology 

Dr Akitsu Murakami 

 

25 22Feb (Tue) 

16：00～16：30 (IST) 

19：30～20：00 (JST) 

Intensive discussion on 

radiation oncology 

Prof Toru Shibata   

Kagawa Special I (Mobile iCTG) 

Prof Kazuhiro Hara 

Prof Kazunori Baba 

 23 Feb (Wed)  Break (National holiday in Japan)  

26 24 Feb (Thu) 
On-

demand 

Kagawa Special II (Rare sugar) 

Prof Masaaki Tokuda 
English 

 25 Feb (Fri)  
Break (Lock Out due to the 

Entrance Exam at Kagawa Univ) 
 

27 28 Feb (Mon) 
On-time 

(Zoom) 

15：00～15：30 (IST) 

18：30～19：00 (JST) 

Intensive discussion on medical 

informatics 

Prof Hideto Yokoi 

 

16：00～16：30 (IST) 

19：30～20：00 (JST) 

Intensive discussion on urology 

oncology 

Dr Hiroyuki Tsunemori & Dr 

Rikiya Taoka 

English w/ 

Japanese 

translatio

n 

 1 Mar (Tue)  Break (National holiday in India)  

28 2 Mar (Wed)  
Preparation for the final 

presentation 
 

29 3 Mar (Thu) 

On-time 

(Zoom) 

15：30～16：30 (IST) 

19：00～20：00 (JST) 

Final presentation (day 1) English w/ 

Japanese 

translatio

n 30 4 Mar (Fri) 

15：00～16：30 (IST) 

18：30～20：00 (JST) 

Final presentation (day 2) 

Closing & evaluation of the 

course 

*Please join the on time zoom session, and please watch the video materials at your 

convenience. 

  

✓   


